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ShenandoahValley
Livestock

Harrisonburg, Va.
Saturday, Jan. 3

Report supplied by auction
FEEDER CATTLE TREND:

STEERS: M&L-l 2-300 lbs. 69.00
71.50.300-500 lbs. 62.00-68.00,1 lotat
70.00; 500-700 lbs. 57.50-60.85 ; 700
1000 lbs. mostly 53.00-57.00;
Holstein 300-1000 lbs. 39.5051.50. S-
L&M&L-2 300500 lbs. 57.0051.00;
700-1000 lbs. 51.0054.50.

FEEDER BULLS: M&H 300
500 lbs. few 57.0053.00; 500-700 lbs.
48.00-55.50 ; 700500 lbs. 1 lot at
54.00. S-L&M&L-2 500-700 lbs. 50.50.

HEIFERS: M&L-l 200-300 lbs.

56.00-59.00; 300500 lbs. 50.00-57.00;
500-700 lbs. 48.5055.00; 700-1000 lbs.
46.5049.00. S-L&M&L-2 300500 lbs.
49.50-53.50; 500-700 lbs. 47.0049.00.

STOCK COWS: Beef; Cows &

Calves 420.00440.00 per pound;
Baby Calves: Small- 50.0090.00;
Large 98.00108.00.

Feeder Lambs Choice 71.0076.00;
Slaughter Ewes 25.5034.75.

HOGS: US 1-3 200240 lbs. 45.75;
Sows 1-340.0045.00; Boars 28.00.

VEALS: Good 60.0066.00.
SLAUGHTER CALVES: Good &

Choice 54.00-56.50.
SLAUGHTER CATTLE

TREND: Heifers Standard 41.00
44.50.

Grantsville Livestock
Grantsville, Maryland
Saturday, Jan. 3,1987

SLAUGHTER COWS TREND:
Utility & Commercial 2-4 33.50
38.50; Canner & Cutters 1-3 26.00
33.00.

Large: 47-58; Medium: 42-52.
HOGS: Top Barrows & Gilts

47.5050.50; Heavy Butcher 44.00
49.50; Light Butcher 35.0048.00;
Butcher Sows 39.00-47.00; Feeder
Shoats 27.0055.00.

SLAUGHTER BULLS: 1&2
45.75; 1600#& Over.

LAMBS: Blue 0 High Choice &

Prime 73.00; Red O Choice 65.00;
VEAL: Good 70.00-85.00;

Standard 55.00-65.00; Utility 35.00-
48.00; Bull 85.00-129.00.

SHEEP & LAMBS: Good 62.00-
66.00; Utility 52.00-60.00; Slaughter
Ewes 20.00-30.00.

! "oTk County Hj
Livestock Sales Ltd. j

P.O. BOX 243 • FAWN GROVE, PA 17321 I
(717)993-2564 |

SATURDAY HAY SALE
CANCELED.

Next Hay Sale
Monday, January 12, 7 p.m.

York Count 1 Livestock Auction
loute #24 between Stewartstown am

New Park
AllKinds of Livestock Sold on Commission

GWALTNEY OFSMITHFIELD
Open Every Monday - Hogs - 6:00 a.m -12 noon

Auction ■ 7 00 p m - 7

Buyers - Livestock Producers ■ Farmers
We Need & Appreciate Your Patronage

Stan & Mary Nagle - Own*n I
Home Phone: (215) 566-3239

ATTENTIONFARMERS
EVERY MONDAY

HATFIELD PACKING CO. and
MOYER PACKING CO.

Will Receive Your
Hogs and Cattle at the

DANVILLE LIVESTOCK MARKET
RD 4, Danville, PA

• We will receive your hogs from 8 AM to 12 Noon
every Monday. Your hogs will be weighed and
paid for immediately.

• We will also accept your sows & boars.
• Your cattle will be received from 12:30to 5 P.M.

We will either pay you for your cattle immediately
or you may sellthem dressed weight.

• There will not be a commission or yardage fee
deducted from your check.

• You may call our office Monday morning and we
will be able to tell you the base price for hogs for
the day.

MELVIN M. LEHMAN - Owner
Danville Buying Station

Phone:7l7-275-2880

ATTENTION FARMERS
The New Way To Market Your Livestock

HATFIELD 0 MOYER
PACKING CO. PACKING CO.
Will Receive Hogs Will Receive Cattle,

At The
BLAIR-BEDFORD

BUYING STATION
RD 1 Martinsburg, Pa

MONDAYS - Hogs 8 AM to 11:30 AM
Cattle & Calves 8 AM to 3 PM

THURSDAYS- Cattle & Calves
8 AM to 3 PM

• No commission or yardage fees
deducted from check

• Livestock weighed and paid for
immediately

• You may call our office sale day for
prices

DALE R. HOOVER - Owner
Business 814-793-3077
Residence 814-793-2657

livestock market and auction news
SLAUGHTER CATTLE: Steers:

Good 55.00-58.00; Standard 48.00
52.00; Utility40.0045.00.

HEIFERS: Good none
available; Standard 48.0051.50;
Utility 38.0045.00.

COWS: Commercial 35.0039.00;
Utility 33.0034.00; Canner & Cutter
30.0032.00.

BULLS: Commercial & Good
45.00-55.00; Cutter & Utility 40.00
42.00.

STOCK-FEEDER CATTLE:
(Yearling Steers) Good 52.00-55.00;
Medium 42.0050.00.

STEER CALVES: Good 54.00
58.00; Medium4s.oo-52.00.

HEIFER CALVES: Good 48.00-
50.00; Medium 35.00-45.00.

Virginia Cattle
Richmond, Virginia

Northern, Va.
Thurs., Jan. 1to

Wed., Jan. 7,1986
Report Supplied by VDA

HeadCount: 4,768
Trend: Steady to 2.00 higher.

STEERS: Medium 1 300-500 lbs.

KING’S AUCTION
KIRKWOOD

Hay, Straw and
GrainAuction

EVERY TUESDAY
12:00

Located Rt 472 5 miles south
of Quarryvilleor 6 miles north of
Oxford at Shaub’s Auction
House

Lloyd H Kreider.
Auctioneer

AU-000513L
No out ofstate checks

ALL TRUCKERS AND
FARMERS WELCOME

57.00- 500-700 lbs. 55.00-65.00;
700-1000 lbs. 52.50-62.00. Large 1
300-500 lbs. 61.00; 500-700 lbs. 61.00;
700-1000 lbs. 53.50-58.00. Small 1
300-500 lbs. 52.0061.00; 500-700 lbs.
48.00- 700-1000 lbs. 52.00-55.00.

HEIFERS: Medium 1 300-500
lbs. 47.00-57.00; 500-700 lbs. 46.00-
56.00 ; 700-900 lbs. 45.00-53.80.Large
1 300-500 lbs. 50.00-57.25 ; 500-700
lbs* 51.50-54.00 ; 700-900 lbs. 53.00.
Small 1300-500 lbs. 46.00-51.25; 500-
700 lbs. 41.75-51.00.

South & Southwest Va.
STEERS: Medium 1 300-500 lbs.

60.00- ; 500-700 lbs. 54.00-65.00;
700-900 lbs. 52.0060.00. Large 1300-
500 lbs. 62.50-72.50 ; 500-700 lbs.
58.00- ; 700-900 lbs. 59.25-60.00.
Small 1300-500 lbs. 60.00-72.00; 500-
700 lbs. 51.00-60.00.

HEIFERS: Medium 1 300-500
lbs. 50.50-60.50 ; 500-700 lbs. 48.00-
55.50; 700-900 lbs. 42.00-53.50.Large
1 300-500 lbs. 52.00-60.50 ; 500-700
lbs. 50.00-55.75; 700-900 lbs. 50.75.
Small 1 300-500 lbs. 44.00-56.50 ; 500-
700 lbs. 42.00-52.50 ; 700-900 lbs.
49.00-50.50.

LIVESTOCK HAULING
Dependable Service
6 Possum Bottom Tractors

and Trailers
Call Anytime

Vintage Sales Stables, Inc.
L. Robert Frame Manager

Office 717-442-4181
Office & Home: 215-458-5060
Office & Home: 215-458-8518

SWINE PRODUCTION SALES AND SERVICE
Complete Feeding fftnJLPrograms and Services

FeedingPrograms to
Meet YourIndividual

Needs Services

Computerized
Record Keeping

System

Providing Veterinarian
Service

PA. Toll Free Direct Dial
1-800-468-5524 (717) 367-1525

Supplying Farm Fresh
Feeder Pigs

Marketing andHedging

Marketing of Genesis
Breeding Stock419 W. High Street

Elizabethtown, PA Developing Individual1 Financial Programs

Seeking Profits In
Commodities Trading?
• Hedging
• Speculating
• ManagedAccount
• Commodity Options

Call Forney Longenecker,
Commodities Investment Executive,
At (717) 295-8914 BROTHERS

SHEARSON *mwwn Earns* company

LEHMAN BROTHERS WKSSSM
29 E. King St. Mgg
Lancaster, PA 17603 ®

MATERIALS
* ATRAZINE * BLADEX
* DUAL * BANVEL
* LASSO * LOROX
* SUTAZINE * PARAQUAT
* ROUND UP * PRINCEP
* LASSO-ATRAZINE

* EXTRAZINE
* LORSBAN
* FURADAN
* COUNTER
* DYFONATE

ETC.
SAVE ON BULK HERBICIDES

• BICEP • LASSO-ATRAZINE • PROWL
• EXTRAZINE • DUAL • BLADEX

MELVIN R. WEAVER
2213 Leabrook Road, Lancaster, PA 17601

Ph: 717-569-6576 or 898-8354


